
** Please note:  Course schedule is tentative based on student enrollment. 3/28/2022 

 

 

College of Education & Human Services 

Department of Education Leadership, Management & Policy 
 

ELMP Traditional Schedule 
 

Summer Schedule of Classes (V.2S1) 

May 31, 2022 – July 8, 2022 
(Each class meets on the days listed below) 

 
ELMP 6105 EXP Intro to Intercollegiate Athletics 

0900 – 1700 
Call# 25644 

Loc:  
 

Dr. Ryan Westman and Dr. Kelly Childs 
 

Saturday, June 4, 2022 
Saturday, June 11, 2022 
Saturday, June 18, 2022 
Saturday, June 25, 2022 

ELMP 8616 NA Intermediate Statistical Methods 
1915 – 2135 
Call# 25732 

Loc:  
 

Dr. Paul Garton 
 

Tuesday, May 31, 2022 
Wednesday, June 1, 2022 

Thursday, June 2, 2022 
Tuesday, June 6, 2022 

Wednesday, June 7, 2022 
Thursday, June 8, 2022 
Tuesday, June 13, 2022 

Wednesday, June 14, 2022 
Thursday, June 15, 2022 
Tuesday, June 20, 2022 

Wednesday, June 21, 2022 
Thursday, June 22, 2022 
Tuesday, June 27, 2022 

Wednesday, June 28, 2022 
Thursday, June 29, 2022 

 

ELMP 8981 JV - Administrative Internship I HRED (S. Arrigoni) 

ELMP 8982 JV - Administrative Internship II HRED (S. Arrigoni)  

ELMP 9981/9992 – Dissertation Advisement I - XII (JB-JZ) 

ELMP 9799 – Research Practicum (JB-JZ) 
 

 


